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	PRD21 COMPLETION DECLARATION STATEMENT

	
	

	Title:	
	PRD21 CDS: For PC3 CA_2A-n5A and CA_2A-n48A

	
	

	Source:
	Qualcomm India Pvt Ltd
	
	Date:
	2023-05-12



	
	
	
	
	
	

	Declaration affects:
	NR bands 
	
	5G NR CADC configurations
	X
	

	
	V2X bands
	
	V2X configurations
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Power Class:
	PC1
	
	PC4
	
	

	
	PC1.5
	
	PC5
	
	

	
	PC2
	
	PC6
	
	

	
	PC3
	X
	PC7
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Introduced Release:
	Rel-15
	
	Rel-17
	
	

	
	Rel-16
	X
	Rel-18
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Affected bands / configurations:

  
	CA_2A-n5A, 
CA_2A-n48A
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Attachment:

  
	Work plan showing 100% completion of the affected bands / configurations.
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